

Amend CSHB 2100 (house committee report) as follows:

(1) On page 3, strike lines 12 through 14 and substitute the following appropriately numbered subdivision:

(____) are narrowly tailored to serve a significant institutional interest;

(2) Strike page 3, line 25, through page 4, line 1, and reletter subsequent subsections and cross references to those subsections accordingly.

(3) On page 4, lines 11 and 12, strike "students, student groups and organizations, and employees" and substitute "student organizations and faculty".

(4) On page 4, strike lines 19 through 24, substitute the following appropriately numbered subdivision, and renumber subsequent subdivisions accordingly:

(____) encourage the free and open exchange of ideas;